-
التناجع
وبواطنتي

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (option Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-41		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service(@wolterskluwer.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Ad	dress) 23814 - 23814-WELLS	
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	50786590	
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ALAL	2015 Shell 10/2
	FIXTURE	
File with: Shelby, AL		THE ABOVE S
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20051027000559070 10/27/2005 CC Al	1b. This FINANCING STA (or recorded) in the RI Filer: attach Amendment	
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing St Statement	atement identified above is terminated with	respect to the security interes
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assertial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 are	•	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Scontinued for the additional period provided by approximately app		he security interest(s) of Secu

20151020000366340 1/4 \$.00
Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL
10/20/2015 01:17:23 PM FILED/CERT

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20051027000559070 10/27/2005 CC AL Shelby			1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13			
2. 🗵	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified Statement	above is terminated wit	h respect to the security interes	t(s) of Secure	d Party authorizing this Te	ermination
3. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate aff			f Assignor in i	tem 9	
4. [CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identifie continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	d above with respect to	the security interest(s) of Secur	red Party auth	orizing this Continuation	Statement is
	neck one of these two boxes:	eck <u>one</u> of these three bo		name: Complet	e itemDELETE name	: Give record name
Tì	nis Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or item 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	7b, <u>and</u> item 70	to be deleted in	
	JRRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information C	hange - provide only <u>or</u>	<u>e</u> name (6a or 6b)			
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Schilleci White Stone, LLC	•			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSOI	NAL NAME	ADDITION	IAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. C	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	nation Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full na	me; do not omit, n	nodify, or abbreviate any part of t	he Debtor's name)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR	7ь. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<u></u>		<u>-</u> .	· · · · · ·
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	<u>, , </u>	<u> </u>			
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	····				SUFFIX
7c. N	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. [COLLATERAL CHANGE: <u>Also</u> check <u>one</u> of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
LO/	Indicate collateral: N # 502853381					
SEE	EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERE	TO AND INCORPO	RATED HEREIN BY THIS	S REFERE	NCE.	
	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THe	IIS AMENDMENT: For ovide name of authorize) (name of Ass	ignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME * Wachovia Bank NA, as Master Servicer on behalf	of, Bank of Ame	rica as Successor Trus	tee to We	lls Fargo Bank, NA	as Trustee
OR	for the benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Sugar, Individual's Surname	cessors and/or /			ass-Through Certi	ficates Series SUFFIX

AU02058LOAN502853381

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Schilleci White Stone, LLC

50786590

502853381

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 20051027000559070 10/27/2005 CC AL Shelby 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wachovia Bank NA, as Master Servicer on behalf of, Bank of America as Successor Trustee to Wells Fargo Bank, NA as Trustee for the benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assigns, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates Series Wachovia 2005 C22 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 20151020000366340 2/4 \$.00 FIRST PERSONAL NAME Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 10/20/2015 01:17:23 PM FILED/CERT SUFFIX ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Schilleci White Stone, LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) **SUFFIX** FIRST PERSONAL NAME 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: Schilleci White Stone, LLC - c/o JMS Realty, LLC 1761 Plat Place, Montgomery, AL 36117 Secured Party Name and Address: Wachovia Bank NA, as Master Servicer on behalf of, Bank of America as Successor Trustee to Wells Fargo Bank, NA as Trustee for the benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assigns, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates Series Wachovia 2005 C22 - 201 South College Street 9th Floor, NC1075, Charlotte, NC 28244-1075 The complete information for Authorizer number 1 Wachovia Bank NA, as Master Servicer on behalf of, Bank of America as Successor Trustee to Wells Fargo Bank, NA as Trustee for the benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assigns, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates Series Wachovia 2005 C22 201 South College Street 9th Floor, NC1075 Charlotte, NC 28244-1075 17. Description of real estate: 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: is filed as a fixture filing SEE ATTACHED. covers as-extracted collateral covers timber to be cut 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):

Wachovia Bank NA, as Master Servicer

File with: Shelby, AL

AU02058LOAN502853381

502853381

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 50786590-AL-117 23814 - 23814-WELLS FARGO CM

EXHIBIT A Legal Description

White Stone Shopping Center Alabaster, Alabama

PARCEL 1:

Lot 7, according to the Map of the White Stone Center Subdivision, as said map appears of record in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama in Map Book 33, at pages 138-A and 138-B.

PARCEL 2:

SLOPE EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCELS 1 THRU 7 AS CREATED BY THAT CERTAIN EASEMENT AGREEMENT BETWEEN DOUGLAS M. KENT AND NINA KENT AND ALABASTER RETAIL PROPERTY, L.L.C., DATED JANUARY 27, 2003, RECORDED IN INSTRUMENT NUMBER 20030210000081000, OVER, UNDER AND ACROSS THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY:

An easement located in the Northeast quarter of the Northwest quarter of Section 14, Township 21 South, Range 3 West, Shelby County, Alabama and being more particularly described as follows:

Commence at the Northwest corner of Section 14; thence run South 89 degrees 03 minutes 42 seconds East and along the section line 2343.49 feet; thence run South 25 degrees 30 minutes 31 seconds West 617.60 feet to the POINT OF BEGINNING; thence continue South 25 degrees 30 minutes 31 seconds West 589.55 feet; thence run North 44 degrees 42 minutes 44 seconds East 69.92 feet; thence run North 25 degrees 30 minutes 31 seconds East 355.71 feet; thence run North 17 degrees 42 minutes 15 seconds East 169.38 feet to the POINT OF BEGINNING.

PARCEL 3:

Non-exclusive and perpetual right, privilege and easement for vehicular and pedestrian access, ingress, and egress over and across all roadways, driveways, entrance ways and sidewalks from time to time located on the Common Area of the Shopping Center Tract, each of Outparcels 1 thru 5, both inclusive, and Future Development Area #2 for the purpose of providing pedestrian and vehicular access, ingress, and egress, but not parking, between the Shopping Center Tract, each of Outparcels 1 thru 5, both inclusive, and Future Development Area #2 and for providing such access, ingress and egress to and from publicly dedicated rights of way abutting the Shopping Center Tract, each of Outparcels 1 thru 5, both inclusive, and Future Development Area #2 and the non-exclusive and perpetual right, privilege and easement in, to, over, along, and across those portions of the Common Area on each Tract necessary for the installation, operation, flow, passage, use, maintenance, connection, repair, relocation and removal of utility lines, including but not limited to sanitary sewers, storm drains, water (fire and domestic), gas,

20151020000366340 3/4 \$.00

CHAR1\845596v1

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 10/20/2015 01:17:23 PM FILED/CERT electrical, telephone and communication lines, all as set forth in the Declaration of Restrictions, Covenants and Conditions and Grant of Easements as recorded under Instrument Number 20031124000768400, as amended by that certain Clarification Regarding Curb Cuts Between Outparcel 2 and The Shopping Center Tract recorded under Instrument No. 20040329000157920.

20151020000366340 4/4 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 10/20/2015 01:17:23 PM FILED/CERT